¥ % TROY

Today's Students.

Tomorrows Leaders. CITY SCHOOL DISTRICT

Date

01/18/17
02/15/17

03/15/17
04/04/17
04/12/17
04/24/17
05/03/17
05/05/17
05/09/17
05/16/17

Time

6:30 PM
6:30 PM

6:30 PM
6:30 PM
6:00 PM

6:30 PM

6:30 PM

BOE Adoption 11/16/16

WS Times Rev. 1/5/17

Meeting

Budget Workshop
Budget Workshop

Budget Workshop
BOE Meeting

Special Meeting

Budget Hearing

Town Hall Budget Mtg.

2017-18 Budget Calendar

Location Action

PS 18 Budget Discussions (Tax Cap, Projected Budget)
Carroll Hill Budget Discussions - Draft 1 with Governor's Proposal
THS Budget Discussions - Draft 2

T™MS Budget Discussions - Draft 3 (if necessary)

T™MS Adopt Budget

Property Tax Report Card/Administrator Salary Disclosure DUE
TMS Budget Hearing
Mail Budget Newsletter with Notice - Final Budget Available to the Public
T™MS Town Hall Meeting / Meet the Candidates
Budget Vote



