

2017-18 Budget Calendar

Date	<u>Time</u>	Meeting	Location	Action
01/18/17	6:30 PM	Budget Workshop	PS 18	Budget Discussions (Tax Cap, Projected Budget)
02/15/17	6:30 PM	Budget Workshop	Carroll Hill	Budget Discussions - Draft 1 with Governor's Proposal
03/15/17	6:30 PM	Budget Workshop	THS	Budget Discussions - Draft 2
04/04/17	6:30 PM	BOE Meeting	TMS	Budget Discussions - Draft 3 (if necessary)
04/12/17	6:00 PM	Special Meeting	TMS	Adopt Budget
04/24/17				Property Tax Report Card/Administrator Salary Disclosure DUE
05/03/17	6:30 PM	Budget Hearing	TMS	Budget Hearing
05/05/17				Mail Budget Newsletter with Notice - Final Budget Available to the Public
05/09/17	6:30 PM	Town Hall Budget Mtg.	TMS	Town Hall Meeting / Meet the Candidates
05/16/17				Budget Vote

BOE Adoption 11/16/16 WS Times Rev. 1/5/17